Bhubaneswar (Part A) along with replacement of 

cameras in office and township / repairing of 16 CH 

AHD DVR in office (Part B)  

Note: Replacement / repair works to be carried out 

within 30 days of start of AMC contract period   

Part A 59,000.00 

1200.00 

Part A 365 (Three 
hundred sixty five)Days 

Part B 30,000.00 

Part B  30 (Thirty) Days 

Quotation document can be obtained on request in writing from the office of the HoD ( E & M), CMPDI   

RI-VII, Bhubaneswar (Odisha) on any working day between 11.00AM to 04.00 PM on application.